MODEL: W2XM
W2XM SPECIFICATIONS ES-5504 Rev.7   Page 1/4
Space-saving Dual Output Signal Conditioners
Mini-MW Series
POTENTIOMETER TRANSMITTER
(PC programmable)
Functions & Features
• Provides two DC outputs proportional to a potentiometeror

mm (inch)
MODEL: W2XM–1[1][2]-[3][4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: W2XM-1[1][2]-[3][4]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [4].
  (e.g. W2XM-1Z1V3-M2/N/Q)
• Total resistance (e.g. 1 kΩ)
• Input range (e.g. 0 – 100 %)
• Output 1 range (e.g. 4 – 20 mA DC)
• Output 2 range  (e.g. 1 – 5 V DC)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01)
Note: When the user requires a current and a voltage
output, specify the current to be the Output 1 which allows
a greater load.
INPUT
1: Total resistance 75 Ω – 10 kΩ
(Configurator software is used to change the input range.)
[1] OUTPUT 1
Current
Z1: Range 0 – 20 mA DC
Voltage
V2: Range -10 – +10 V DC
V3: Range -5 – +5 V DC
(Configurator software is used to change output over the
described range of the selected suffix code.
For changing between suffix codes, set the Output Range
Selector on the side of unit before software adjustment.)
[2] OUTPUT 2
Same range availability as Output 1
Y: None
(Configurator software is used to change output over the
described range of the selected suffix code.
For changing between suffix codes, set the Output Range
Selector on the side of unit before software adjustment.)
[3] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
 47 – 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
R2: 11 – 27 V DC
(Operational voltage range 11 – 27 V, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
P: 110 V DC
(Operational voltage range 85 – 150 V, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[4] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
Standards & Approvals (must be specified)
/N: Without CE
Other Options
blank: none
/Q: Option other than the above (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q (multiple selections)
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
RELATED PRODUCTS
• PC configurator software (model: W2CFG)
Downloadable at our web site.
A dedicated cable is required to connect the module to the
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: W2XM
W2XM SPECIFICATIONS ES-5504 Rev.7   Page 2/4
PC.  Please refer to the internet software download site or
the users manual for the PC configurator for applicable
cable types.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: M3 screw terminals (torque 0.8 N·m)